
IV Etapa Cambo
Antonio Cardoso 1.9.2024

Associação Caatinga Trekkers

Williande Santana Do Rosário
Associação Desportiva Calangos do
Sertão
Omloop : H18B
Afstand : 3800m
Tijd : 1:18:29 (20'39"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jackson Das Virgens De Jesus 0:52:58
2. Yan Augusto Fiais dos Santos 1:09:14
3. Uanderso Barbosa Felisberto 1:15:27

1. 35 00:04:45 387m 12'16"/km
2. 34 00:02:48 00:07:33 300m 9'20"/km
3. 38 00:01:50 00:09:23 167m 10'59"/km
4. 33 00:01:20 00:10:43 132m 10'06"/km
5. 43 00:10:12 00:20:55 615m 16'35"/km
6. 56 00:01:44 00:22:39 147m 11'47"/km
7. 44 00:05:34 00:28:13 415m 13'25"/km
8. 37 00:02:58 00:31:11 204m 14'33"/km
9. 46 00:17:56 00:49:07 250m 71'44"/km

10. 52 00:04:06 00:53:13 223m 18'23"/km
11. 54 00:10:29 01:03:42 135m 77'39"/km
12. 36 00:02:25 01:06:07 219m 11'02"/km
13. 40 00:09:29 01:15:36 256m 37'03"/km
14. 100 00:02:40 01:18:16 317m 8'25"/km
15. 999 00:00:13 01:18:29 423m 0'31"/km
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